Growth Monitoring Results

School All Schools

Subject Math

Show Results By

Grade
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Grade
% Likely
Grade K 40%
Grade 1 42%
Grade 2 35%
Grade 3 23%
Grade 4 21%
Grade 5 25%

Curriculum Associates

Annual Typical Growth

% Somewhat

Likely

33%

32%

39%

37%

36%

39%

% Somewhat
Unlikely

26%

26%

26%

40%

43%

36%

© Curriculum Associates, LLC, AllRights Reserved. | i-Ready.com

Wwi-Ready

Students with Projection/Total: 4,038/4,534

On (Mid/Late) or Above Grade Level Likelihood

Students with
R . Projection/Total
% Likely % Somewhat % Somewhat

Likely Unlikely
45% 25% 30% 640/666
30% 16% 54% 667/748
25% 15% 60% 686/770
21% 17% 62% 699/765
26% 13% 61% 658/786
24% 13% 63% 688/799
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