Growth Monitoring Results



School All Schools Subject Math

Students with Projection/Total: 4,038/4,534

Show Results By

Grade

Showing 6 of 6

Grade	Annual Typical Growth			On (Mid/Late) or Above Grade Level Likelihood			Students with
	% Likely	% Somewhat Likely	% Somewhat Unlikely	% Likely	% Somewhat Likely	% Somewhat Unlikely	Projection/Total
Grade K	40%	33%	26%	45%	25%	30%	640/666
Grade 1	42%	32%	26%	30%	16%	54%	667/748
Grade 2	35%	39%	26%	25%	15%	60%	686/770
Grade 3	23%	37%	40%	21%	17%	62%	699/765
Grade 4	21%	36%	43%	26%	13%	61%	658/786
Grade 5	25%	39%	36%	24%	13%	63%	688/799

